
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,052.06

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$370.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/17/2014

11/17/2014

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2014  Paid Real Estate

2014  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

54,619

181.00

3804531

3804531

5.3856

0.1600
0.4704

0.4629
0.4957

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.3164

5.7460

Nov 30, 2014

Nov 30, 2014

0.2554

4,619
4,619
4,619
4,619

79,619
79,619

4,619

54,619
54,619

2014-00123631

2014-00123631

181.00
189.00

$1,009.98

$1,009.98

41.69

24.88

0.7633

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A
5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR
LEESBURG, FL    34748

FROOD THEODORE J & CAROL A
5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR
LEESBURG, FL    34748

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

1321241850-000-10140

1321241850-000-10140

15.5557

   5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB
44 PGS 91-95ORB 3282 PG 27

   5442 SIR CHURCHILL DR

ROYAL HIGHLANDS PHASE 2 LOT 1014 PB 44
PGS 91-95ORB 3282 PG 27

17.28

Receipt #

Receipt #

119.43
457.49

2.17
0.74
2.29
2.14

50,500
13.95

105,119

50,500

105,119
50,500

105,119
25,500

105,119
105,119

105,119
105,119 100,500

100,500
100,500

25,500

100,500
100,500

105,119

$682.06

105,119
105,119




